63
Features :
■ Meet IEC/EN/ANSI/AAMI ES60601-1 (Edition 3.2)
■ Meet EMC : IEC60601-1-2 (Edition 4.1)
■ Means of Protection : 2 X MOPP
■ Meet IEC/EN/UL 62368-1
■ Meet IEC60335-1 & IEC61558-1/-2-16
■ 100-240VAC Universal Input
■ Standby 5V / 2A
■ On & Off Remote Control
■ Efficiency up to 94%
■ Over Voltage Category III (OVC III)
■ Regulated Output With Low Ripple Noise
■ Modified and Custom Design Available
■ 2 Years Warranty
Model O/P Voltage O/P Current Standby Watt
ATM1000A5-F120 12.0V 80.00A 5V / 2A 970W
ATM1000A5-F240 24.0V 41.66A 5V / 2A 1010W
ATM1000A5-F480 48.0V 20.83A 5V / 2A 1010W
ATM1000A5-F540 54.0V 18.51A 5V / 2A 1010W
ATM1000A5-F560 56.0V 17.85A 5V / 2A 1010W
Input
Voltage 100-240VAC
Line Frequency 50-60Hz
Current 10.0A-5.0A